	FOR				
	P.S.C. Ky. No	2			
	Original Sheet	No			
Big Sandy Water District V	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 1				
ME OF ISSUING CORPORATION	Sheet No.				
(RULES A	ND REGULATIONS				
· ·	5				
RESIDENTIAL CONSUMERS					
\$400.00 Connection Fee					
5/8 INCH x 3/4 INCH METER					
First 2,000 Gallons	(MINIMUM BILL)	\$ 14.40			
Next 8,000 Gallons	Per 1,000 Gallons	5.30 4.17			
Next 20,000 Gallons	Per 1,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons	3.41			
Next 20,000 Gallons Over 50,000 Gallons	Per 1,000 Gallons	2.65			
Rates Based on Monthly Consump		VICE COMMISSION			
Rates Based on Monthly Consump	PUBLIC SER OF	ons VICE COMMISSION KENTUCKY FECTIVE			
Rates Based on Monthly Consump	PUBLIC SER OF I	VICE COMMISSION KENTUCKY			
Rates Based on Monthly Consump	PUBLIC SER OF I EF JUN PURSUANT	VICE COMMISSION KENTUCKY FECTIVE 1 9 1985 TO 807 KAR5:011,			
Rates Based on Monthly Consump	PUBLIC SER OF I EF JUN PURSUANT	VICE COMMISSION KENTUCKY FECTIVE 1 9 1985			
	PUBLIC SER OF I EF JUN PURSUANT	VICE COMMISSION KENTUCKY FECTIVE 1 9 1985 TO 807 KAR5:011,			
Date of Issue	PUBLIC SER OF EF JUN PURSUANT SEC BY: 9	VICE COMMISSION KENTUCKY FECTIVE 1 9 1985 TO 807 KAR5:011, TION 9 (1)			
	PUBLIC SER OF I EF JUN PURSUANT SEC BY:	VICE COMMISSION KENTUCKY FECTIVE 1 9 1985 TO 807 KAR5:011, TION 9 (1)			
Date of Issue	PUBLIC SER OF EF JUN PURSUANT SEC BY: 9	VICE COMMISSION KENTUCKY FECTIVE 1 9 1985 TO 807 KAR5:011, TION 9 (1)			
Date of Issue Issued By Issued by authority of an Order of the Published Date of ISSUE 6 - 5 - 8 5	PUBLIC SER OF EF JUN PURSUANT SEC BY: 4 Date Effective Title Date Effective Title DATE EFFECTIVE DATE EFFECTIVE	VICE COMMISSION KENTUCKY FECTIVE 1 9 1985 TO 807 KAR5:011, TION 9 (1) Les Magnetic ky in Case No.			
Date of Issue Issued By Issued by authority of an Order of the Pub	PUBLIC SER OF EF JUN PURSUANT SEC BY: 4 Date Effective Title Date Effective Title DATE EFFECTIVE DATE EFFECTIVE	VICE COMMISSION KENTUCKY FECTIVE 1 9 1985 TO 807 KAR5:011, TION 9 (1) Les Your			
Date of Issue Issued By Issued by authority of an Order of the Published Date of ISSUE 6 - 5 - 8 5	PUBLIC SER OF EF JUN PURSUANT SEC BY: 4 Date Effective Title DATE EFFECTIVE 5 - / Month	VICE COMMISSION KENTUCKY FECTIVE 1 9 1985 TO 807 KAR5:011, TION 9 (1) Les Magnetic ky in Case No. 9			

	FOR
	P.S.C. Ky. No. 2
	Sheet No.
BIG SANDY WATER DISTRICT	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 2
	Sheet No
RULE	S AND REGULATIONS

COMMERCIAL COUSUMERS

\$ 475.00 Connection Fee

3/4 Inch x 3/4 Inch Meter

First 5,000	Gallons		(MINIMUM BILL)	\$30.30
Next 5,000			Per 1,000 Gallons	5.30
Next 20,000		4	Per 1,000 Gallons	4.17
			Per 1,000 Gallons	3.41
Next 20,000			Per 1,000 Gallons	2.65
Next 50,000	Gallons		ref 1,000 Gallons	2,00

Rates Based on Monthly Consumption and CAlculated Per 100 Gallons

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

JUN 1 9 1985

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: Peoglogan

DATE OF ISSUE 6-5-85	DATE EFFECTIVE	5	- 13-	85
Month Day Year		Month	Day	Year
ISSUED BY Robert Mc Glothlen Name of Officer	Chair man			1,90
Name of Officer	Title		Address	()

	FOR	
	P.S.C. Ky. N	02
V.	Sh	eet No.
IG SANDY WATER DISTRICT	Cancelling P.S.	C. Ky. No. 3
	Sh	eet No.
RULES	S AND REGULATIONS	
grati .		
COMMERCIAL CONSUMERS		
\$750.00 Connection Fee		
1 inch Meter		
First 10,000 Gallons	. (MINIMUM BILL)	56.80
Next 20,000 Gallons	Per 1,000 Gallons	4.17.
Next 20,000 Gallons Next 50,000 Gallons	Per 1,000 Gallons Per 1,000 Gallons	3.41 2,65
	1 0 1 - 1 - 1 Par 100 Cai	11000
Rates Based on Monthly Consum	otion and Calculated Per 100 Ga.	LIONS
	PUBLIC S	ERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
	J	UN 1 9 1985
	PURSUA BY: 4	ANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)
ATE OF ISSUE 6-5-85	DATE EFFECTIVE 5	- 13- 85
O 1. 1 MA U. 1 1	Month	Day Year
Name of Officer	Title	Address

•	FOR
	P.S.C. Ky. No. 2
	Sheet No.
BIG SANDY WATER DISTRICT	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 4
	Sheet No.
R	ULES AND REGULATIONS

COMMERCIAL CONSUMERS

Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation

1 1/2 Inch Meter

Firet	30,000 Gallons	(MINIMUM BILL)	140.20
riist	JU,000 Gallons		3.41
Nort	20,000 Gallons	Per 1,000 Gallons	3.41
MEXT	20,000 64110115		2.65
Next	50,000 Gallons	Per 1,000 Gallons	2.03

Rates Based on Monthly Consumption and Calculated Perr100 Gallons

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

JUN 1 9 1985

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR5:011,

DATE OF ISSUE 6-5-85	DATE EFFECTIVE	5	- /3 -	85
Month Day Year		Month	Day	Year
ISSUED BY Robert Mcg Co Holin	Chairman			1/91
Name of Officer	Title		Address	0

	P.S.C. Ky. No.	2-	
· .	Sheet No.		
BIG SANDY WATER DISTRICT	Cancelling P.S.C.	Ky. No	
	Sheet	No	
RULE	S AND REGULATIONS		
Commercial Conusmers			
Connection Fee shall be actual cost	of installation		
2 Inch Meter			
First 50,000 Gallons	(MINIMUM BILL)	208.4	
Over 50,000 Gallons	Per 1,000 Gallons	2.6	
•			
Pates Rased on Monthly Consumpt	ion and Calculated Per 100 Gallons		
Rates based on Monthly Consumpt.	ion and daredrated fer foo darrons		
	PUBLIC SERV	ICE COMMISS ENTUCKY	
	· EF	FECTIVE	
	- 111N	1 9 1985	
	PURSUANT	TO 807 KAR5:	
	BY: 4.	geogheso	
	/		
OF ISSUE 6-5-85	DAME TERRORETE 5 /	3 - 85	
OF ISSUE (9-3-85	DATE EFFECTIVE 5 - /	Day Y	

	FOR	
	P.S.C. Ky. No.	2
	Shee	t No.
BIG SANDY WATER DISTRICT	Cancelling P.S.C.	
	Shee	t No.
RI	ULES AND REGULATIONS	
COMMERCIAL CONSUMERS Connection Fee shall be actual	cost of installation	
3 Inch Meter		
First 100,000 Gallons	(MINIMUM BILL)	340.90

Rates Based on Monthly Consumption and Calculated Per 100 Gallons

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

JUN 1 9 1985

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: 9. Hospies

DATE EFFECTIVE	5 -	/3-	85
PAUDO DE	Month	Day	Year
Chanman			90
Title		Address	^ \
		Chairman	Chairman Month Day

		P.S.C. Ky. No. 2
	· .	Sheet No.
SANDY	WATER DISTRICT	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 7
		Sheet No
	RULES A	ND REGULATIONS
	COMMERCIAL CONSUMERS	
	Connection fee shall be actual co	ost of installation
	(T () No. 10 ()	
	4 Inch Meter	
	First 200,000 Gallons Over 200,000 Gallons	(MINIMUM BILL) 605.90 Per 1,000 Gallons 2.65
	Rates Based on Monthly Consumption	and Calculated Per 100 Gallons
	No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of	
		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
•		EFFECTIVE
		JUN 1 9 1985
		PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
		SECTION 9 ()
		J. J. Woyneger
TE OF	ISSUE 6-5-85	DATE EFFECTIVE 5 - /3 - 85